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HIP Remote Contact List 
 
 
 

Housing Development - Prince George’s County Office 

Main Number: 301-699-3835 
 

Maryann Dillon Executive Director mdillon@hiphomes.org  301-985-1252 

Stephanie Prange Proestel Deputy Director sproestel@hiphomes.org  301-699-3870 

Jocelyn Harris Sr. Housing Developer jharris@hiphomes.org  301-699-1212 

Ashlyn Bell Assistant Housing Developer abell@hiphomes.org  301-699-5875 

Lesia R. Bullock Director, Resources & 

Communications 

lrbullock@hiphomes.org  301-985-5122 

 

 
 

Housing Counseling – Prince George’s County 
Main Number: 301-699-3835 

 
Mary Hunter Director, Housing Counseling Program 301-699-0425 mhunter@hiphomes.org  

G. Lee Oliver Housing Counselor 301-699-8031 loliver@hiphomes.org  

Luis Perez Housing Counselor 301-699-3155 lperez@hiphomes.org  

Tamicca Johnson Housing Case Manager 301-699-5099 tjohnson@hiphomes.org  

Lorena Fuentes Case Manager – Rapid Rehousing 301-337-7901 lfuentes@hiphomes.org  

Laura Hernandez Intake Specialist 301-699-3835 lhernandez@hiphomes.org  

 
 

 
 

Housing Counseling – Montgomery County, Germantown 
Main Number: 301-916-5946 

 

Carmen Castro-Conroy Managing Counselor, MoCo Housing 
 
301-916-5893 

 
ccastro@hiphomes.org 

Sonia Posada Housing Counselor 301-357-8911 sposada@hiphomes.org 

Flavio Medina Housing Counselor 301-916-5967 fmedina@hiphomes.org 

Claudia Medina Jutila Intake Specialist 301-985-5946 cmedina@hiphomes.org 

 
 

 
Housing Counseling – Montgomery County, Gaithersburg 

Main Number: 301-916-5946 

 
Zulma Miranda Housing Counselor 301-245-3907 zmiranda@hiphomes.org  
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